# L23000296134

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900412410779

07/19/23--01010--010 \*\*25.00

FILED
2023 JUL 19 AM II: 55

MW

### **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Cor	rporations		``		
	D LOUD MOBILE LLC				
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	nited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.			
	ondence concerning this matter	<del>-</del>			
	CARLOS PAZ				
		Name of Person			
	SAFEKEEPING ACCOU	NTING SERVICES INC			
		Firm Company			
	16142 CALDERA LANE				
	_	Address			
	NAPLES, FL 34110				
		City/State and Zip Code			
	SAFEKEEPINGACCT@G				
	E-mail address; (	to be used for future annual report n	otification)		
For further information c	concerning this matter, please c	all:			
CARLOS PAZ		239 285-0362			
Name c	of Person	Area Code Dayt	ime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:				
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
<u>Mailing Addres</u> Registration		Street Address: Registration S	Section		
Division of C		_	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 632		The Centre of	•		
Tallabaesee	EL 30314	2415 N. Mon	roe Street, Suite 810		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DARK AND LOUD MOBILE LI					
(Name of the Lin	<u>iited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited I	iny as it now appears on our re Liability Company)	ecords.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited	Liability Company	were filed on		and a	ssigned
lorida document number	·				
his amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:				
. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	ility company here:			
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabil		'LLC'' or the ab	breviation "	L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		1151 SW 123RD AVE			
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		PEMBROKE PINES, FL	33025	<b>2073</b>	
			7	·- ,	4
inter new mailing address, if applicable:		1151 SW 123RD AVE	AHAS	61 In	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	PEMBROKE PINES, FL		17)	[]	
			: لند بارز	g <del>=</del>	<del></del>
			r	55	
<ol> <li>If amending the registered agent and/or gent and/or the new registered office addr</li> </ol>	ress here:	address on our records, <u>er</u> G ACCOUNTING SERVICI		e of the n	ew reg
Name of New Registered Agent	SAFEKEEPIN	.,	LAMB CALINER STANE		
Name of New Registered Agent:	-				
Name of New Registered Agent:  New Registered Office Address:	SAFEKEEPING 16142 CALDE		ddress		
	-	RA LANE Enter Florida street aa	ddress , Florida 34	110	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability

company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
Р	PAMELA BUITRAGO	1151 SW 123RD AVE	Add
	•	PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33025	□ Remove
			□Change
MGR	PAMELA P BUITRAGO	1151 SW 123RD AVE	□Add
		PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33025	■ Remove
			[] Change
			□Add
		<del></del>	□ Псточе
	•		□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			[JAdd
			∐Remove
		<del></del>	Change
	,		□Add
			🗀 Remove
			□Change

_	MDDRESS.
ſ	PLEASE ALSO ADD EIN : 93-1954132. THANK YOU!
_	
_	
_	
_	
-	
-	<del></del>
_	
_	
_	
_	
Note:	ve date, if other than the date of filing:
e record rd is file	I specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the ed.
	, <u></u> ,
Dated	
Dated_	Particle soutrage for 11 (793.2) (65.01)

## Dark and Loud Mobile LLC Amendment

Final Audit Report 2023-07-12

Created:

2023-07-12

By:

carlos paz (safekeepingacct@gmail.com)

Status:

Signed

Transaction ID:

CBJCHBCAABAAUizWjhLak43DnRsV8cozCcA2zCxsAMuU

## "Dark and Loud Mobile LLC Amendment" History

Document created by carlos paz (safekeepingacct@gmail.com) 2023-07-12 - 1:19:43 AM GMT-IP address: 73.107.89.214

Document emailed to pame1801@hotmail.com for signature 2023-07-12 - 1:19:11 AM GMT

Email viewed by pame1801@hotmail.com 2023-07-12 - 1:25:43 AM GMT- IP address: 104.28.57.240

Signer pame1801@hotmail.com entered name at signing as Pamela Buitrago 2023-07-12 - 1:36:38 AM GMT- IP address: 216.66.61.151

Document e-signed by Pamela Buitrago (pame1801@hotmail.com)

Signature Date: 2023-07-12 - 1:36:40 AM GMT - Time Source; server- IP address: 216.66.61.151

Agreement completed. 2023-07-12 - 1:36:40 AM GMT